Flangering PP/stal PP 140 mm
SDR11 16bar DN125 sort
PN10/16 (0101938)

Qbevo

bringing water tolife



TEKNISKE SPECIFIKATIONER

Farve

Materiale

Overfladebehandling

Klasse

Tryk

Storrelse

DN

Flange

Ydre @

Veaegt

Tykkelse

Bolthul

Huller

sort

PP/stal

PP

SDR11

16 bar

140 mm

125

PN10/16

250 mm

1.94 kg

24 mm

18 mm

8

DIMENSIONER

@Di-1

PCD

158 mm

210 mm
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